MOUNTAIN T	TTLE COMPANY
	LANTY DEED VOL M88 Page 4775
	het LINDA J. GRIFFIN
hereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration herei	inafter stated, to grantor paid by CHARLES W. LOCKETT , hereinafter called
C. LANSING MARKET MICH. MICH. MICH. MICH. MICH. INC	the said Acortes and Arantee's heirs, successors and
assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, h pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	ereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
pertaining, situated in the County of	
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AS IT	APPEARS ON THE REVERSE OF THIS DEED.
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AND IN	
at Contraction	
E la la	C TOTAL INTO THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE READ THE READ PROPERTY AND
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in Reference in accepting this instrument, the person acquiring	a this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. g fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
plaining department to verify approved uses."	t
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. h said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ranted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT prod if any, as of the date of this deed,
those of record and apparent upon the re	and that and marcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those	the start in terms of dollars is \$ 43,000,00
Officerrantic relation of the source of the	CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR OF
THE PROPERTY OF THE	the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
chandes shall be implied to make the provisions nereou	apply courses afth day of Manch 19.00;
if a curporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sig	his instrument this CRIT day of FITURE gned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	Linda K Griffin
(If assessed by a corporation, affia corporate see	
	) 53.
CETATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of LAN & Ss. 3-29, 19.88.	Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn,
	the set and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named Lind 9 J. Griffin	each for himself and not one lot the president and that the latter is the secretary of
instru-	, a corporation, and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of <del>suid</del> corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of halt of said corporation by authority to be its voluntary act and deed
ment to be	half of said corporation by authority of its board of the said deed them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed Before me:
(OFFICIAL' Calles abeth of Jeden	SEAL)
(OFFICIAL SEAL) SEAL) - Nutery Public for Oregon My terministion expires: 8-24-88	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
	STATE OF OREGON,
LINDA J. GRIFFIN 29123 Link Lane	}ss.
Junction City, OR 97448	County of I certify that the within instru-
Charles W. Lockett	ment was received for record on the day of
1457 Homedale Klamath Falls, OR 97603	o'clock M., and recorded
ALHER GIT FRANKE ON AND ADDRESS	ron tile heel number
CRANTEE	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
	County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS 21P	ddross
CRANTEE	Recording Office
	By
HANE, ADDRESS, ZIP	1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

MOUNITAIN JITTLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COM

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of Lot 65, FAIR ACRES SUBDIVISION NO. 1, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of Lot 65; thence West 331 feet along the North line of Lot 65 to the West line of Lot 65; thence South along the West line of Lot 65, 65' 9"; thence East 331 feet to the East line of Lot 65; thence North along the East line of Lot 65 to the place of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the West 5.0 feet thereof heretofore taken by Klamath County for road purposes, by instrument recorded November 29, 1963 in Volume 349, page 511, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No.: 3809 035DD 00900

6771-

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of			Mountain Title Company			the	thelst	
of	April	A.D., 19	<u>88_</u> at	4;20	o'clockM., and di	uly recorded in	Vol. <u>M88</u>	,
		of	Deed		on Page 4775	5	$\sim$	
					Evelyn Biehn By	County Cler	k/ C	1
FEE	\$15.00				Ву	my	mill	<u> </u>
								*

معنى فسوى في

1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -